
12,80 € 

9,50 € 
 

11,90 € 
 

11,80 € 
 

10,90 € 
 

9,90 € 
 

11,80 € 
 

9,90 € 
 

11,90 € 
 

10,80 € 
 

9,90 € 
 

11,80 € 
 

9,90 € 
 

9,90 € 
 

10,80 € 
 

OPENING HOURS 

4,50€ 
4,50€ 

3,00€ 

TUESDAY–SATURDAY 

17:00–21:30 O‘CLOCK 
Closed on public holidays 

MONDAY, 04.11.2024 

Teriyaki onion meat 

with vegetables and mie noodles 

Gnocchi in sage butter 

with leaf spinach and dried tomatoes 

Grilled salmon trout fillet 

with pumpkin-peppers rice 

TUESDAY, 05.11.2024 
Cordon bleu 

with fried potatoes and cranberries 

Vegetable lasagna 

with rucola 

Squid rings 

with French fries and sauce remoulade 

WEDNESDAY, 06.11.2024 
Mountain cheese meatloaf 

with mushroom cream sauce, spaetzle and broccoli 

Chili sin carne 

with baguette 

Fried fish fillet 

on spinach risotto with parmesan and tomatoes 

THURSDAY, 07.11.2024 
Chicken breast 

with peppers sauce and rice 

Vegetable dumplings 

with melted onions and potato salad 

Poached cod fillet 

in riesling sauce, vegetable stripes and sweet potato puree 

FRIDAY, 08.11.2024 
Spaghetti «Bolognese» 

with parmesan 

Allgäu Kässpatzen 

with melted onions 

Fish and chips 

with sauce tartar 

DAILY 
Soup of the day 
Salad from the buffet  
Dessert 
your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert. 

MONDAY–FRIDAY 

12:00–14:00 O‘CLOCK 

 

 


